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GUARANTEED RURAL HOUSING PERSONNEL
AT THE STATE OFFICE

TELEPHONE
NAME TITLE EXTENSION #
ADMINISTRATIVE:
PETER G. KOHNEN HOUSING PROGRAM DIRECTOR 111
Peter.Kohnen@wi.usda.gov
UNDERWRITING - LENDER TRAINING - GRH LOAN SERVICING:
PAUL J. BARTLETT GUARANTEED HOUSING SPECIALIST 114
Paul.Bartlett@wi.usda.gov
SUSAN E. KOHNEN GUARANTEED HOUSING SPECIALIST 115
Sue.Kohnen@wi.usda.gov
UNDERWRITING:
DAWN T. WANTA GUARANTEED HOUSING SPECIALIST 116
Dawn.Wanta@wi.usda.gov
GRH LOAN PROCESSING:
JESSICA R. BIGA SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING ASSISTANT 118
Jessica.Biga@wi.usda.gov
JULIE A. CZAPPA SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING TECHNICIAN 119

Julie.Czappa@wi.usda.gov
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